
 

 

Ministrantenplan Ergoldsbach   

Mi, 01.01. PFK 10Uhr Brückl Johannes Brückl Katharina 

Messfeier Brückl Martha  Ewender Verena 

 Ablaßmeier Magdalena Ablaßmeier Nica 

 Federmann Daniel Gahr Elias 

   

Mi, 01.01. PFK 18Uhr Ganslmeier Abigail  Ganslmeier Elena 

Messfeier  Ganslmeier Viktoria Jurdziak Stanislaw 

 Hirsch Ludwig Jandke Nina 

 Kammermeier Moritz Kuttenberger Ina 

   

Sa, 04.01. PFK 18Uhr  Köhl Felix Köhl Emily 

Messfeier Menacher Berti Ostermayr Johannes 

 Riedl Maria Seidl Kathrin 

 Ablaßmeier Magdalena Ablaßmeier Nica 

   

So, 05.01. PFK 10Uhr Simbürger Jule Weber Emma 

Messfeier Pfarrgottesdienst Federmann Daniel Gahr Elias 

 Bauer Emma Blaschko Lisa-Marie 

 Brückl Johannes Brückl Katharina 

   

Mo, 06.01. PFK 10Uhr Brückl Martha  Ewender Verena 

Messfeier Buchner Hannah Buchner Antonia 

 Schmid Paulina Schmid Antonia 

 Hirsch Ludwig Jandke Nina 

   

Sa. 11.01. PFK 18Uhr  Ganslmeier Abigail  Ganslmeier Elena 

Messfeier Ganslmeier Viktoria Jurdziak Stanislaw 

 Kammermeier Moritz Köhl Emily 

 Köhl Felix Kuttenberger Ina 

   

So, 12.01. PFK 10Uhr Menacher Berti Ostermayr Johannes 

Messfeier Pfarrgottesdienst Riedl Maria Seidl Kathrin 

 Schmid Paulina Schmid Antonia 

 Simbürger Jule Weber Emma 

   

Sa, 18.01. PFK 18Uhr Brückl Johannes Brückl Katharina 

Messfeier  Brückl Martha  Gahr Elias 

 Simbürger Jule Jurdziak Stanislaw 

 Hirsch Ludwig Ewender Verena 



   

So, 19.01. PFK 10Uhr Köhl Felix Köhl Emily 

Messfeier Pfarrgottesdienst Federmann Daniel Ostermayr Johannes 

 Ganslmeier Abigail  Seidl Kathrin 

 Bauer Emma Blaschko Lisa-Marie 

   

Sa, 25.01. PFK 18Uhr Schmid Paulina Schmid Antonia 

Messfeier Buchner Hannah Buchner Antonia 

 Ganslmeier Viktoria Ganslmeier Elena 

 Kammermeier Moritz Kuttenberger Ina 

   

   

So, 26.01. PFK 10Uhr Menacher Berti Weber Emma 

Messfeier Pfarrgottesdienst Riedl Maria Jandke Nina 

 Ablaßmeier Magdalena Ablaßmeier Nica 

 Bauer Emma Blaschko Lisa-Marie 

   
 

 

 

Ministrantenplan Langenhettenbach  

  

Mo. 13.01. 19Uhr Pritscher Helene Pritscher Johanna 

Messfeier   

   

Sa. 18.01. 16.30Uhr Heindl Laura Schaller Vincent 

Messfeier Bosl Julia Schrömer Paul 

   

So, 19.01. 10Uhr   

Hebramsdorf  
Festgottesdienst mit Hwst. Hr. 
Bischof Dr. Rudolf Voderholzer 

 
                   Alle !  

 

   

Mo, 20.01. 19Uhr Gahr Antonia Weber Delia 

Wortgottesfeier Weber Leo Bosl Julia 

 

 

 

 



 

Ministrantenplan Kläham   

   

Do. 02.01. 19Uhr Wagner Lena Wegerer Bastian 

Messfeier Wegerer Paul Ostermayr Johannes 

   

Do, 23.01. 19Uhr Peter Luisa Stadler Johanna 

Messfeier   

   

So, 26.01. 18Uhr Buchner Bastian Ostermayr Johannes 

Messfeier Wegerer Bastian Wegerer Paul 

 

 


